Bus

Bus FlixBus Giresun-lzmir

Direction
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis — Ordu, Ordu bus station

28 stops

Open route schedule

izmir, Izmir otogar tesis

izmir, Izmir bus station
Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station
Salihli, Salihli bus station
Kula, Kula bus station

Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station

Banaz

Afyon, Afyon bus station
Polatli, Polatli bus station
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan
Elmadag, Elmadag bus station
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Sungurlu, Baktat - Egemen
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station
Corum, Corum bus station
Merzifon, Merzifon bus station
Havza, Havza bus station
Kavak, Kavak bus station

Samsun

Go to website

Route schedule
izmir, 1zmir otogar tesis — Ordu, Ordu bus station

Monday 04:45
Tuesday 04:45
Wednesday 04:45
Thursday 04:45
Friday 04:45
Saturday 04:45
Sunday 04:45
Route info
Direction: izmir, Izmir otogar tesis
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 17 hour 0 min
Janopixxa
Moldova ‘v g"a® Mapiynon 2wl Pocros-Ha-
b 2 XepooH Aoy
Cluj rNdeQd . Dneca
lomadnia Galall
ECNYyoALKD k
Craloya Buct;’re,s:i e
ié‘ Constanta EBACTONONE
Han
BapHa Couu
5 Bnaguka
Copws® Brnrapws
5 e o affc
'Cronje  Mnosgue =
Istanbul AR
A Ordu Trabzon
Sepophovikn,  Ganakkale Sakarya Ankara Tum r
Bursa + Sivas 5
Balikesir’  “Kiitz} 8 Eezrum
hhag if{f{‘! Pryonkarahisar | D Blazig @ Mus -y
L Konya Malatya Diyarbakir
pa ‘\8;'1'»-:1' vdin Denizli
Antalya Adana Gaziantep Mardin
Hatays s cd) ]
L et
KéTtpog &
g g
- Kibris kil Lygun
o L)
glyall
2 OpenStreetMap contri butdrs
BusMaps

FlixBus — Giresun-lzmir


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1294146751
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1294146751
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1294146751

Tekkekdy, Tekkekdy bus station

Carsamba, Carsamba bus station
Terme, Terme bus station

Unye, Unye bus station

Fatsa, Fatsa bus station
Persembe, Persembe bus station

Ordu, Ordu bus station



Direction Route schedule

Ordu, Ordu bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station Ordu, Ordu bus station — izmir, Izmir bus station
27 stops Monday 05:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:00
Ordu, Ordu bus station

Wednesday 05:00
Persembe, Persembe bus station

Thursday 05:00
Fatsa, Fatsa bus station
o Friday 05:00
Unye, Unye bus station
Terme, Terme bus station Saturday 05:00
Carsamba, Carsamba bus station Sunday 05:00
Tekkekdy, Tekkekdy bus station )

Route info
Samsun Direction: Ordu, Ordu bus station

Stops: 27

Kavak, Kavak bus station

Trip Duration: 18 hour 15 min
Havza, Havza bus station
Merzifon, Merzifon bus station
Corum, Corum bus station
Sungurlu, Sungurlu bus station
Sungurlu, Baktat - Egemen
Kirikkale, Kirikkale bus station
Elmadag, EImadag bus station
Kayas, Kayas Caliskan
Ankara, Ankara bus station
Polatlh, Polatl bus station
Afyon, Afyon bus station
Banaz
Usak, Usak other rest station
Usak, Usak bus station

Kula, Kula bus station

Salihli, Salihli bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-FlixBus-4215594799-1294146751

Turgutlu, Turgutlu bus station

izmir, Izmir bus station

FlixBus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Usak

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



